AUTHENTIC
MNORTH INDIAMN

THALI MEALS LIMITED

VEG /NOMN VEG

DAL MAKHANI
DAL TADKA
DAL TOMATO

DAL LASOONI TADKA .

DAL FRY

DAL BUTTER TADKA
RAJMA MASALA
CHANA MASALA

CHAPATHI BUTTER
PLAIN CHAPATHI
BUTTER PHULKA
PLAIN PHULKA
TAWA PARATHA
NAN

PLAIN KULCHA
LACHA PARATHA
STUFF KULCHA
GARLIC NAN
KERALA POROTTA

(150/ 200)

150
110
110
120

99
150
150
150

. 30
25
25
20
40
40
40
50
80O
60
20



VEG FRIED RICE
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
STECHUAN FRIED RICE
VEG/NON VEG
VEGETABLE NOODLE
CHICKEN NODDLES
PRAWNS NOODLES
PRAWMS FRIED RICE
EGG NODDLE

EGG FRIED RICE
CHILLLI FISH

CHILLI PANEER

CHILLI CHICKEMN
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
FISH MANCHURIAN

CHICKEN IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE

GOBI MANCHURIAN

GOBI CHILLI

PANEER FRIED RICE

MIX FRIED RICE

SZECHUAN NOODLES VEG
VEG MANCHURIAN
SZECHUAN NOODLE NON VEG
PANMEER MANCHURIAMN
SZECHUAN EGG FRIED RICE

GREEN SALAD
ONION SALAD
CUCUMBER 5ALAD
TOMATO SALAD
TOASSED SALAD

CUCUMBER RAITHA
CURD

TOMATO RAITHA
MIX VEG RAITHA
PINEAPPLE RAITHA
BEOONDHI RAITHA

RICE KHEER

PHIRNI

FRUIT SALAD

SEMIYA PAYASAM OF THE DAY

120
130

150/180

130
150
250
199
140
130
250
199
199
190
250
190
160
160
160
250
180
190
220
250
160

80
40
50
30
80

100
70
80

100

120

160

1320
130
190
130

POORI BHAJI

' CHOLE BHATURE

ALOO PARATHA

GOEI PARATHA

PANEER PARATHA

ONION PARATHA

METHI MASALA PARATHA
GREENPEAS PARATHA
S5PICY RAJMA PARATHA
MIX VEG PARATHA
OMLET

BREAD BUTTER(4 P)

CHOICE OF MILK SHAKE
(Banana fStrawberry/Vanilla)
CHOICE OF FRESH JUICE
{(Watermelon/Grapes/Orange)
FRESH LEMON JUICE
FRESH LEMON SODA
CHOICE OF LASSI

(Sweet / 5alt)

HOT MILK

SMOOTHIES

TEA

MASALA TEA

COFFEE

COLD COFFEE

SHARJAH

BOTTLE WATER

BUTTER MILK

LEMON JUICES ICE TEA

120
150
80O
110
120
20
90
100
110
110
30
60

80

80
30
50

99
50
99
20
30
25
20
80
20
50
60



E L

ROASTED PAPPED(2P) . 50°  CHICKEN CURRY 150

- CHICKEN MASALA 180
ALOO SAMOSA ) 120 KADAI CHICKEN i80
MIX VEG PAKODA g 100 CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 199

CHICKEMN KOLHAPURI 170
ONION PAKODA 100 HAMNMDI CHICKEMN 170
ALOO BONDA 100 PALAK CHICKEN 199
VEGETABLE ROLL 100 BENGALI CHICKEN CURRY 180
e PATIALA SPECIAL CHICKEN CURRY 299
EGG ROLL 110 PATIALA SPECIAL MUTTON CURRY 499
FRENCH FRY : - 110 FISH FRY 200/250
CHICKEN ROLL : 120 R O S50
CHICKEN SAMOSA : 140 FISH MASALA 230
. CHICKEMN KOFTA 250D
CHICKEN PAKODA, . e 190 FISH KOFTA 250
PRAWNS TEMPURA 350 CHICKEMN 65 180
PANEER PAKKODA . 180 CHICKEN FRY 150
PATIALA SPECIAL FISH 499
HOT & SOUR SOUP e s Non
(VEG f NON VEG) 100/110 KASHMIRI CHICKEN CURRY 199
TomaTo soUP 120 MU TEES RN 329
MANCHOW SOUP KARIMEEN FRY 350
(VEG /NON VEG) 100/110
LEMON CORIANDER SOUP 100 s:zggz E:BTRT MASALA ;f,"u
. CLEAR SOUP PANEER TIKKA MASALA 180
(VEG/ CHICKEN) 100/110 PANEER PATIALA SPECIAL 290
PALAK PANEER - -190
MIX VEG CURRY ~ PANEER MUTTER 180
(DRY OR GRAVY) 170/120 PANEER NAWABI 199
VEG KADAI 130 PANEER JAFRANI 190
VEG JAIPURI 140 PANEER KADAI 180
VEG MAKHANWALA 160
VEG KOLHAPURI - 430 VEGETABLE PULAO ' 150
VEG KORMA e VEGETA 130
VEG JALFREZI 160 BLEBIRIYANK
CHICKEN DUM BIRIYAMI 180
ALOO MUTTER 150 JEERA PULAO 120
00 GOBI
AL JEERA RICE 20
(DRY OR GRAVY] 170/150 STEAM RICE 70
ALOO BHINDI 160 KASHMIRI PULAO 199
BHINDI FRY 140 CHICKEN BIRIYANI 140
BHINDI MASALA 150 FISH BIRIYANI 150

VEG PATIALA SPECIAL CURRY 180 DAL KHICHDI 150



