

AUTHENTIC  
NORTH INDIAN  
THALI MEALS LIMITED (150 / 200)  
VEG /NON VEG

**DAL**

DAL MAKHANI	150
DAL TADKA	110
DAL TOMATO	110
DAL LASOONI TADKA	120
DAL FRY	99
DAL BUTTER TADKA	150
RAJMA MASALA	150
CHANA MASALA	150

**INDIAN BREAD**

CHAPATHI BUTTER	30
PLAIN CHAPATHI	25
BUTTER PHULKA	25
PLAIN PHULKA	20
TAWA PARATHA	40
NAN	40
PLAIN KULCHA	40
LACHA PARATHA	50
STUFF KULCHA	80
GARLIC NAN	60
KERALA POROTTA	20

## CHINESE DISHES

VEG FRIED RICE	120
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	130
SZECHUAN FRIED RICE	
VEG/NON VEG	150/180
VEGETABLE NOODLE	130
CHICKEN NOODLES	150
PRAWNS NOODLES	250
PRAWNS FRIED RICE	199
EGG NOODLE	140
EGG FRIED RICE	130
CHILLI FISH	250
CHILLI PANEER	199
CHILLI CHICKEN	199
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN	190
FISH MANCHURIAN	250
CHICKEN IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE	190
GOBI MANCHURIAN	160
GOBI CHILLI	160
PANEER FRIED RICE	160
MIX FRIED RICE	250
SZECHUAN NOODLES VEG	180
VEG MANCHURIAN	190
SZECHUAN NOODLE NON VEG	220
PANEER MANCHURIAN	250
SZECHUAN EGG FRIED RICE	160

## SALAD

GREEN SALAD	80
ONION SALAD	40
CUCUMBER SALAD	50
TOMATO SALAD	30
TOASSED SALAD	80

## RAITHA

CUCUMBER RAITHA	100
CURD	70
TOMATO RAITHA	80
MIX VEG RAITHA	100
PINEAPPLE RAITHA	120
BOONDHI RAITHA	160

## DESSERT

RICE KHEER	130
PHIRNI	130
FRUIT SALAD	190
SEMIYA PAYASAM OF THE DAY	130

## BREAKFAST

POORI BHAJI	120
CHOLE BHATURE	150
ALOO PARATHA	80
GOBI PARATHA	110
PANEER PARATHA	120
ONION PARATHA	80
METHI MASALA PARATHA	90
GREENPEAS PARATHA	100
SPICY RAJMA PARATHA	110
MIX VEG PARATHA	110
OMLET	30
BREAD BUTTER(4 P)	60

## BEVERAGES

CHOICE OF MILK SHAKE (Banana/Strawberry/Vanilla)	80
CHOICE OF FRESH JUICE (Watermelon/Grapes/Orange)	80
FRESH LEMON JUICE	30
FRESH LEMON SODA	50
CHOICE OF LASSI (Sweet / Salt)	99
HOT MILK	50
SMOOTHIES	99
TEA	20
MASALA TEA	30
COFFEE	25
COLD COFFEE	80
SHARJAH	80
BOTTLE WATER	20
BUTTER MILK	50
LEMON JUICE/ ICE TEA	60

**STARTERS**

ROASTED PAPPED(2 P)	50
ALOO SAMOSA	120
MIX VEG PAKODA	100
ONION PAKODA	100
ALOO BONDA	100
VEGETABLE ROLL	100
EGG ROLL	110
FRENCH FRY	110
CHICKEN ROLL	120
CHICKEN SAMOSA	140
CHICKEN PAKODA	190
PRAWNS TEMPURA	350
PANEER PAKKODA	180

**SOUP**

HOT & SOUR SOUP	
(VEG / NON VEG)	100/110
TOMATO SOUP	110
MANCHOW SOUP	
(VEG / NON VEG)	100/110
LEMON CORIANDER SOUP	100
CLEAR SOUP	
(VEG / CHICKEN)	100/110

**VEG SPECIAL**

MIX VEG CURRY	
(DRY OR GRAVY)	170/120
VEG KADAI	130
VEG JAIPURI	140
VEG MAKHANWALA	160
VEG KOLHAPURI	140
VEG KORMA	130
VEG JALFREZI	160
ALOO MUTTER	150
ALOO GOBI	
(DRY OR GRAVY)	170/150
ALOO BHINDI	160
BHINDI FRY	140
BHINDI MASALA	150
ALOOJEERA	120
VEG PATIALA SPECIAL CURRY	180

**NON VEGETARIAN**

CHICKEN CURRY	150
CHICKEN MASALA	180
KADAI CHICKEN	180
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	199
CHICKEN KOLHAPURI	170
HANDI CHICKEN	170
PALAK CHICKEN	199
BENGALI CHICKEN CURRY	180
PATIALA SPECIAL CHICKEN CURRY	299
PATIALA SPECIAL MUTTON CURRY	499
FISH FRY	200/250
CHOICE OF FISH CURRY	200/250
PRAWNS FRY	350
FISH MASALA	230
CHICKEN KOFTA	250
FISH KOFTA	250
CHICKEN 65	180
CHICKEN FRY	150
PATIALA SPECIAL FISH	499
EGG BHURJI	130
EGG CURRY	99
KASHMIRI CHICKEN CURRY	199
BUTTER CHICKEN	190
PRAWNS MASALA	299
KARIMEEN FRY	350

**PANEER**

PANEER BUTTER MASALA	180
PANEER BHURJI	270
PANEER TIKKA MASALA	180
PANEER PATIALA SPECIAL	290
PALAK PANEER	190
PANEER MUTTER	180
PANEER NAWABI	199
PANEER JAFRANI	190
PANEER KADAI	180

**INDIAN RICE**

VEGETABLE PULAO	150
VEGETABLE BIRIYANI	130
CHICKEN DUM BIRIYANI	180
JEERA PULAO	120
JEERA RICE	90
STEAM RICE	70
KASHMIRI PULAO	199
CHICKEN BIRIYANI	140
FISH BIRIYANI	150
CURD RICE	120
DAL KHICHDI	150